

NDPS No 38/20
CIS No 38/20

Order No. 36
Dt. 29.11.24

Today is fixed for appr and evidence.
Both the accd persons on CB are absent by filing
seperate petitions u/s 355,BNSS and are moved,heard,
considered and allowed adjournment petition is filed for
the prosecution and is moved, heard, considered and allowed.
Fix 04.08.2025 for appearance and evidence.

D/C by me.

Sd/
Judg,Spl(NDPS) 2nd Court.
Siliguri.

Sd/
Judge,Special(NDPS) 2nd Court.
S